Printed in USA
©2005
Page 1
E-HCP2-PL-0905
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com

changes in the equipment, the illustrations shown may
be different than the actual machine.
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Printed in USA
©2005
Page 4
 E-HCP2-PL-0905
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
ILLUSTRATION 1 : MAIN GROUPING
Printed in USA
©2005
Page 5
E-HCP2-PL-0905
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
PARTS LISTING - ILLUSTRATION 1 : MAIN GROUPING
ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 RAPMP11MK246FC 2HP PUMP/MOTOR 1
2 RA160 3/8" STRAIGHT BOX CONNECTOR 2
3 RA176 6' 16-3 CORD W/PLUG 1
4 RAPS2020M PRESSURE SWITCH(INCLUDES ITEM 5) 1
5 RAPS2020RV RELIEF VALVE (INCLUDES COMPRESSION FITTING) 1
6 RA178D 1/4" NYLON TUBE (WITHOUT FITTINGS) 1.25’
RABRNT0250 1/4" BRASS NUT 2
RABRRG0250 1/4" BRASS RING 2
RABRSL0250 1/4" BRASS SLEEVE 2
7 RABLNP0250X0875 NIPPLE 1
8 RABLNP0250X1500 NIPPLE 1
9 RABLTE0250 1/4" TEE 1
10 RASRV0250N165 SAFETY RELIEF VALVE 1
11 RAGA0125200 PRESSURE GAUGE 2
12 RAREG0250M 1/4" REGULATOR 1
13 RA308 1/4" QUICK DISCONNECT 1
14 RA310 MALE COUPLER PLUG 1
15 RA132B 1/4" DRAIN COCK 1
16 RABREL0500X037539 BRASS ELBOW (INCLUDES COMP. FIT'G) 1
17 RAD2002HPV5-DISCHTB 1/2” COPPER TUBE 1
18 RACV4X4T CHECK VALVE W/BLEEDER VALVE INSTALL 1
RACSV0125 1/8" BLEEDER VALVE ONLY 1
19 RA219B RUBBER VIBRATION PAD (FEET) 4
20 RATNKASY004V TANK ASSEMBLY 1
21 RA014006121F 1/2" HEX HEAD SCREW 2
22 RAMIS10036 M5 X 16MM HEX HEAD SCREW 4
23 RA199657000F SHROUD 1
24 ------------------ PART NOT REQUIRED FOR THIS MODEL -
25 RAMIS10093C SCREW 4
Printed in USA
©2005
Page 6
 E-HCP2-PL-0905
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
PB0045B 11/02
SCHEMATIC FOR MODEL
PMP11MK200PFI
19A
21A
19B
21B
ILLUSTRATION 2 : PUMP ASSEMBLY
Printed in USA
©2005
Page 7
E-HCP2-PL-0905
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326